Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

- “-R” suffix = RoHS compliant
Part Number5
OCL1
(µH) ± 20%
I
rms
2
(Amps)
I
sat
3
(Amps)
DCR (mΩ)
@ 25°C ± 20% K-Factor4
R1 - 1.2mm height
MPI5451R1-R33-R 0.33 6.5 11.5 13 1244
MPI5451R1-R47-R 0.47 6.1 10.9 18 995
MPI5451R1-1R0-R 1.0 4.2 7.2 30 622
MPI5451R1-1R5-R 1.5 3.4 6.1 48 498
MPI5451R1-2R2-R 2.2 ± 15% 2.6 4.8 70 452
MPI5451R1-3R3-R 3.3 ± 15% 2.3 3.8 95 355
MPI5451R1-4R7-R 4.7 ± 15% 2.1 3.5 120 293
MPI5451R1-5R6-R 5.6 ± 15% 1.9 3.1 145 249
MPI5451R1-6R8-R 6.8 ± 15% 1.7 2.8 175 237
MPI5451R1-100-R 10.0 ± 15% 1.3 2.5 290 199
MPI5451R1-150-R 15.0 ± 15% 1.1 2.2 400 155
R3 - 2.0mm height
MPI5451R3-R47-R 0.47 6.0 9.0 8.8 1244
MPI5451R3-R68-R 0.68 5.9 8.0 9.5 995
MPI5451R3-1R0-R 1.0 5.1 6.6 14 711
MPI5451R3-1R5-R 1.5 5.0 5.8 16 553
MPI5451R3-2R2-R 2.2 4.1 5.0 24 452
MPI5451R3-3R3-R 3.3 3.7 4.2 33 383
MPI5451R3-4R7-R 4.7 3.0 3.8 50 293
MPI5451R3-6R8-R 6.8 2.6 3.0 70 249
MPI5451R3-100-R 10.0 2.1 2.4 110 207
Discontinued, Effective
February 1, 2016 or until
inventory is depleted.
No recommended